
Country Firstname Surname Organisation Email 

1 Australia Terry Bradley ABS (Australian Bureau of Statistics) terry.bradley@abs.gov.au

2 Austria Christian Puchter Statistics Austria christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at

3 Brazil Salomão Quadros FGV (Getulio Vargas Foundation ) salomao.quadros@fgv.br

4 Canada Fred Barzyk Statistics Canada fred.barzyk@statcan.gc.ca

5 Canada Mary Beth Garneau Statistics Canada marybeth.garneau@statcan.gc.ca

6 China Jinzhong Liu National Bureau of Statistics of China liujz@stats.gov.cn

7 Croatia Dozet Maja Croatian Bureau of Statistics dozetm@dzs.hr

8 Finland Kati Heikkinen Statistics Finland kati.heikkinen@stat.fi

9 Finland Susanna Tåg Statistics Finland susanna.tag@stat.fi

10 France Jean-François Baron INSEE jean-francois.baron@insee.fr

11 France Anne-Sophie Fraisse OECD anne-sophie.fraisse@oecd.org

12 France Denis Gac INSEE denis.gac@insee.fr

13 France Alain Gallais INSEE alain.gallais@insee.fr

14 Germany Dorothee Blang Federal Statistical Office dorothee.blang@destatis.de

15 Germany Susanne Lorenz Federal Statistical Office susanne.lorenz@destatis.de

16 Germany Brigitta Redling Destatis - Statistisches Bundesamt brigitta.redling@destatis.de

17 Hungary Ildikó Hamvainé Holocsy Hungarian Central Statistical Office ildiko.holocsy@ksh.hu

18 India Mohan Chutani Ministry of Commerce & Industry mohan.chutani@nic.in

19 India Rajesh Panwar Ministry of Commerce & Industry rajesh.panwar@nic.in

20 Ireland Padráig Dalton Central Statistics Office Ireland padraig.dalton@cso.ie

21 Ireland Joseph Keating Central Statistics Office Ireland joseph.keating@cso.ie

22 Ireland Niall  O'Hanlon Central Statistics Office Ireland niall.ohanlon@cso.ie

23 Israel Ruth Vizner Central Bureau of Statistics, Israel ruthvizner@gmail.com

24 Italy Cristina Cecconi ISTAT (Italian National Institute of Statistics) cecconi@istat.it

25 Italy Roberto Iannaccone ISTAT (Italian National Institute of Statistics) iannacco@istat.it

26 Italy Mauro Politi ISTAT (Italian National Institute of Statistics) politi@istat.it

27 Japan Masato Higashi Bank of Japan masato.higashi@boj.or.jp

28 Japan Aki Ono Bank of Japan aki.ono@boj.or.jp

29 Japan Takashi Ioka Statistics Bureau of Japan t.ioka@soumu.go.jp

30 Japan Hideo Ishihara Statistics Bureau of Japan hishihara@soumu.go.jp

31 Korea Minsu Kim Bank of Korea kms03@bok.or.kr

32 Korea Young-Sil Jun Bank of Korea ysjun@bok.or.kr

33 Malaysia Sayeeda Kamaruddin Department of Statistics Malaysia sayeeda@stats.gov.my

34 Mexico Ramón Bravo Zepeda INEGI ramon.bravo@inegi.org.mx

35 Netherlands Robbert de Ruijter Statistics Netherlands rrir@cbs.nl

36 Netherlands Lucie Nan Statistics Netherlands I.nan@cbs.nl

37 Norway Jakob Kalko Statistics Norway jakob.kalko@ssb.no

38 Poland Ewa Adach-Stankiewicz Central Statistical Office of Poland intrelations@stat.gov.pl

39 Poland Agnieszka Matulska-Bachura Central Statistical Office of Poland intrelations@stat.gov.pl

40 Singapore Zhi Min, Veronica Tay Singapore Department of Statistics veronica_tay@singstat.gov.sg

41 Singapore Wei Ni Yap Singapore Department of Statistics yap_wei_ni@singstat.gov.sg

42 Slovenia Zdenka Blejec Statistical Office of Slovenia zdenka.blejec@gov.si

43 Sweden Marcus Fridén Statistics Sweden marcus.friden@scb.se

44 Sweden Eva-Marie Gustafsson Statistics Sweden eva-marie.gustafsson@scb.se

45 Sweden Kristoffer Olsson Statistics Sweden kristoffer.olsson@scb.se

46 Sweden Barbro von Hofsten Statistics Sweden barbro.vonhofsten@scb.se

47 Thailand Prayoth Benyasut Ministry of Commerce prayoth@yahoo.com

48 Thailand Witchaya Promsawat Ministry of Commerce witchaya.p@gmail.com

49 Turkey Abdullah Yuksel TurkStat abdullah.yuksel@tuik.gov.tr

50 UK Derek Bird Office for National Statistics derek.bird@ons.gsi.gov.uk

51 UK Kat Pegler Office for National Statistics kat.pegler@ons.gov.uk

52 UK Alexandra Wojewodka-Dunn Office for National Statistics alexandra.wojewodka-dunn@ons.gsi.gov.uk

53 USA Andrew  Baer U.S. Census Bureau baer.andrew@bls.gov

54 USA Kevin Deardorff U.S. Census Bureau kevin.e.deardorff@census.gov

55 USA David Friedman U.S. Census Bureau friedman.david@bls.gov

56 USA Bonnie Murphy U.S. Bureau of Labour Statistics murphy.bonnie@bls.gov

57 USA John Murphy U.S. Census Bureau john.burns.murphy@census.gov
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